

Contract Number: A-057.66S002-3-02
 Project: Replacement of Bridge NB-355 at Milepost A-57.66 in Lehigh County
 Opening Date: 11/15/2016 11:30:00 AM

Alternate	Line	Item	Description	Unit Of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Quantity 2	Unit Price 2	Total Price 2
	0		 				Road-Con, Inc			Reading Site Contractors, div. of H&K Group, Inc.
	100	2108-0001	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE	LS	1.000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1.000	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
	200	2201-0001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.000	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	1.000	\$35,250.38	\$35,250.38
	300	2203-0001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	CY	2472.000	\$68.00	\$168,096.00	2472.000	\$57.23	\$141,472.56
	400	4203-0100	CLEANING BEHIND EXISTING SINGLE FACE CONCRETE BARRIER MODIFIED	LF	55.000	\$69.00	\$3,795.00	55.000	\$66.13	\$3,637.15
	500	2203-2101	TEMPORARY SHORING	LS	1.000	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	1.000	\$516,797.64	\$516,797.64
	600	2205-0276	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION ROCK, TYPE B	CY	3296.000	\$63.00	\$207,648.00	3296.000	\$118.41	\$390,279.36
	700	2350-0121	SUBBASE (NO. 2A)	TON	263.000	\$81.00	\$21,303.00	263.000	\$108.27	\$28,475.01
	800	0409-0661	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO < 30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-E	TON	53.000	\$484.00	\$25,652.00	53.000	\$385.21	\$20,416.13
	900	0409-0761	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 76-22, 10 TO < 30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-E	TON	218.000	\$233.00	\$50,794.00	218.000	\$303.67	\$66,200.06
	1000	0409-6670	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO < 30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	TON	129.000	\$450.00	\$58,050.00	129.000	\$197.93	\$25,532.97
	1100	0460-0001	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	SY	1844.000	\$1.75	\$3,227.00	1844.000	\$1.14	\$2,102.16
	1200	2491-0070	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	1418.000	\$21.50	\$30,487.00	1418.000	\$15.76	\$22,347.68
	1300	4591-0005	MILLING OF CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	185.000	\$42.00	\$7,770.00	185.000	\$61.14	\$11,310.90
EITHER	1400	2601-0400	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP VI, 15'-2" FILL	LF	67.000	\$198.00	\$13,266.00	67.000	\$189.80	\$12,716.60
OR	1500	2601-9653	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2 2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	LF	67.000			67.000		
	1600	2601-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL	LF	19.000	\$310.00	\$5,890.00	19.000	\$247.45	\$4,701.55
	1700	2605-0010	TYPE M INLET, STANDARD BOX, HEIGHT <= 10', CONDITION 1BC	EACH	2.000	\$4,490.00	\$8,980.00	2.000	\$4,089.63	\$8,179.26
	1800	0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	1.000	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00
	1900	2609-0003	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B	LS	1.000	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	1.000	\$46,398.76	\$46,398.76
	2000	0620-0010	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITHOUT INLET PLACEMENT	EACH	1.000	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00	1.000	\$3,162.50	\$3,162.50
	2100	0620-0011	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITH INLET PLACEMENT	EACH	1.000	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	1.000	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00
	2200	2620-0402	TERMINAL SECTION, BRIDGE CONNECTION	EACH	2.000	\$165.00	\$330.00	2.000	\$143.75	\$287.50
	2300	2620-0503	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL	LF	528.000	\$3.25	\$1,716.00	528.000	\$2.88	\$1,520.64
	2400	2620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	LF	475.000	\$39.50	\$18,762.50	475.000	\$34.27	\$16,278.25
	2500	2620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	LF	25.000	\$46.50	\$1,162.50	25.000	\$40.25	\$1,006.25
	2600	2620-2000	DRILLED POST HOLES	EACH	44.000	\$61.00	\$2,684.00	44.000	\$23.00	\$1,012.00
	2700	2620-2551	STEEL I-BEAM GUIDE RAIL POST, 8 FOOT LENGTH	EACH	44.000	\$53.00	\$2,332.00	44.000	\$46.00	\$2,024.00
	2800	2624-0100	RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, TYPE 2	LF	486.000	\$18.50	\$8,991.00	486.000	\$24.73	\$12,018.78
	2900	2624-0401	CORNER POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	EACH	5.000	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	5.000	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
	3000	2627-0001	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	LF	1670.000	\$46.00	\$76,820.00	1670.000	\$26.74	\$44,655.80
	3100	2628-0001	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	LF	1090.000	\$9.25	\$10,082.50	1090.000	\$8.05	\$8,774.50
	3200	2636-0001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	LF	208.000	\$74.00	\$15,392.00	208.000	\$29.00	\$6,032.00
	3300	2660-0031	SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (S.N.A.P.)	EACH	570.000	\$9.50	\$5,415.00	570.000	\$11.16	\$6,361.20
	3400	0686-0010	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE A	LS	1.000	\$24,700.00	\$24,700.00	1.000	\$12,385.50	\$12,385.50
	3500	0686-0050	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE D	LS	1.000	\$25,800.00	\$25,800.00	1.000	\$70,184.50	\$70,184.50
	3600	2804-0014	SEEDING - FORMULA E	LB	20.000	\$20.00	\$400.00	20.000	\$46.46	\$929.20
	3700	2805-0022	MULCHING - STRAW	TON	2.000	\$430.00	\$860.00	2.000	\$764.15	\$1,528.30
	3800	2805-0080	MULCH CONTROL NETTING	SY	1905.000	\$2.75	\$5,238.75	1905.000	\$1.04	\$1,981.20
	3900	2811-0002	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE FENCE	LF	543.000	\$8.75	\$4,751.25	543.000	\$4.52	\$2,454.36

4000	2849-0001	ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH	4.000	\$3,010.00	\$12,040.00	4.000	\$3,869.78	\$15,479.12
4100	2850-0022	ROCK LINING, CLASS R-4	SY	24.000	\$143.00	\$3,432.00	24.000	\$99.13	\$2,379.12
4200	2850-0040	ROCK ARMOR	LF	472.000	\$76.00	\$35,872.00	472.000	\$76.34	\$36,032.48
4300	2858-0010	SEDIMENT FILTER BAG	EACH	2.000	\$1,330.00	\$2,660.00	2.000	\$1,372.38	\$2,744.76
4400	2860-0003	INLET FILTER BAG FOR TYPE M OR TYPE S INLET	EACH	6.000	\$215.00	\$1,290.00	6.000	\$363.75	\$2,182.50
4500	2865-0005	ROCK FILTER OUTLETS	EACH	5.000	\$627.00	\$3,135.00	5.000	\$574.89	\$2,874.45
4600	4867-0001	CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	EACH	1.000	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	1.000	\$4,092.64	\$4,092.64
4700	0867-0012	COMPOST FILTER SOCK, 12" DIAMETER	LF	201.000	\$11.00	\$2,211.00	201.000	\$10.83	\$2,176.83
4800	0867-0018	COMPOST FILTER SOCK, 18" DIAMETER	LF	45.000	\$20.00	\$900.00	45.000	\$18.11	\$814.95
4900	0867-0022	COMPOST FILTER SOCK, 24" DIAMETER	LF	97.000	\$19.00	\$1,843.00	97.000	\$19.70	\$1,910.90
5000	0867-0032	COMPOST FILTER SOCK, 32" DIAMETER	LF	733.000	\$22.50	\$16,492.50	733.000	\$21.96	\$16,096.88
5100	2901-0001	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS	1.000	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	1.000	\$260,602.65	\$260,602.65
5200	4901-0002	WEEKEND CLOSURE	LS	1.000	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	1.000	\$154,091.40	\$154,091.40
5300	4901-0003	UNFORESEEN TRAFFIC CONTROL DURING WEEKEND CLOSURE	PDA	1.000	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	1.000	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
5400	2901-0202	CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING	EACH	4.000	\$7,230.00	\$28,920.00	4.000	\$3,110.98	\$12,443.92
5500	2901-0203	ARROW PANEL	EACH	4.000	\$5,040.00	\$20,160.00	4.000	\$2,564.73	\$10,258.92
5600	2901-0500	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EACH	24.000	\$3,690.00	\$88,560.00	24.000	\$2,008.59	\$48,206.16
5700	2901-0501	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	EACH	2.000	\$31,800.00	\$63,600.00	2.000	\$28,370.50	\$56,741.00
5800	0910-0005	JUNCTION BOXES J.B.-12	EACH	2.000	\$3,660.00	\$7,320.00	2.000	\$3,185.50	\$6,371.00
5900	2910-5005	HDPE CONDUIT	LF	59.000	\$75.00	\$4,425.00	59.000	\$65.55	\$3,867.45
6000	2910-6000	TRENCH, MODIFIED	LF	59.000	\$38.50	\$2,271.50	59.000	\$33.35	\$1,967.65
6100	2931-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	SF	16.000	\$58.00	\$928.00	16.000	\$46.00	\$736.00
6200	2937-0099	FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST (ORANGE)	EACH	4.000	\$66.00	\$264.00	4.000	\$86.25	\$345.00
6300	2962-1000	4" WHITE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	6380.000	\$0.60	\$3,828.00	6380.000	\$0.52	\$3,317.60
6400	2962-1005	4" YELLOW WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	800.000	\$0.60	\$480.00	800.000	\$0.52	\$416.00
6500	2963-0002	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	LF	7180.000	\$0.80	\$5,744.00	7180.000	\$0.69	\$4,954.20
6600	2964-0025	6" WHITE HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	3080.000	\$4.75	\$14,630.00	3080.000	\$4.14	\$12,751.20
6700	2964-0026	6" YELLOW HIGHLY REFLECTORIZED POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	800.000	\$4.75	\$3,800.00	800.000	\$4.14	\$3,312.00
6800	1002-0053	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	LB	126444.000	\$1.75	\$221,277.00	126444.000	\$1.51	\$190,930.44
6900	4018-0050	REMOVAL OF PORTION OF EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1.000	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	1.000	\$343,549.30	\$343,549.30
7000	4030-0001	BRIDGE STRUCTURE, NB-355	LS	1.000	\$3,744,425.00	\$3,744,425.00	1.000	\$4,250,000.00	\$4,250,000.00
7100	4000-0099	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR MICROPILES	LS	1.000	\$51,534.50	\$51,534.50	1.000	\$74,281.59	\$74,281.59
7200	4000-1101	MICROPILES. 9.625" X 0.545"	LF	7497.000	\$156.00	\$1,169,532.00	7497.000	\$139.75	\$1,047,705.75
7300	4000-1102	MICROPILE STATIC PROOF LOAD TEST	EACH	2.000	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	2.000	\$8,433.48	\$16,866.96
7400	4000-1103	MICROPILE STATIC VERIFICATION LOAD TEST	EACH	2.000	\$61,400.00	\$122,800.00	2.000	\$13,855.00	\$27,710.00
99999		TOTAL				\$8,420,000.00			\$8,775,250.27

Print Document Close Window